

**Pavex Corporation**  
 2654 Van Horn Rd  
 Trenton, MI 48183  
 P (734) 676-6220  
 F (734) 818-1685

**Hutch Paving**  
 3000 E. 10 Mile Rd  
 Warren, MI 48091  
 P (586) 427-7283  
 F (586) 427-7873

**Asphalt Specialists, Inc.**  
 1780 E. Highwood  
 Pontiac, MI 48340  
 P (248) 334-4570  
 F (248) 334-0134

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
<b>DIVISION 1 - VILLAGE OF BINGHAM FARMS</b>							
1. Mobilization	1 lsum	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,750.00	\$8,750.00
2. Pavt Repair, Full Depth	180 syd	\$90.00	\$16,200.00	\$45.00	\$8,100.00	\$55.00	\$9,900.00
3. Pavt Repair, Edge Support	165 syd	\$125.00	\$20,625.00	\$30.00	\$4,950.00	\$65.00	\$10,725.00
4. Mill and Overlay HMA Pavement	450 syd	\$24.00	\$10,800.00	\$20.00	\$9,000.00	\$28.00	\$12,600.00
5. Structure, Adjust (As Needed)	2 ea	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
6. Sanitary Structure, Adjust	2 ea	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
7. HMA Surface, Rem	45 syd	\$10.00	\$450.00	\$25.00	\$1,125.00	\$27.00	\$1,215.00
8. Aggregate Base, 21AA, Special	20 ton	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$45.00	\$900.00
9. Geogrid BX1300 or Approved Equal, Special	80 syd	\$8.00	\$640.00	\$6.50	\$520.00	\$10.00	\$800.00
10. 1" x 3" Crushed Concrete, Special	25 ton	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$35.00	\$875.00	\$45.00	\$1,125.00
11. Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Special	30 cyd	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$20.00	\$600.00
12. Observation Crew Days	days	4.00	\$2,400.00	3.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$6,000.00
<b>SUB-TOTAL DIVISION 1</b>			<b>\$55,690.00</b>		<b>\$33,970.00</b>	*	<b>\$56,215.00</b>
<b>DIVISION 2 - VILLAGE OF BEVERLY HILLS</b>							
1. Mobilization	1 lsum	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$14,192.00	\$14,192.00
2. Color Audio-Video Route Survey	1 lsum	\$3,272.00	\$3,272.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
3. Cold Milling Existing Pavement, Profile, 1/2-inch to 2-inch	4,786 syd	\$1.47	\$7,035.42	\$2.10	\$10,050.60	\$2.00	\$9,572.00
4. Cold Milling Existing Pavement, 2-inch	15,688 syd	\$1.45	\$22,747.60	\$2.60	\$40,788.80	\$2.25	\$35,298.00
5. Cold Milling Existing Pavement, 2-inch, Misc	500 syd	\$7.50	\$3,750.00	\$4.50	\$2,250.00	\$7.00	\$3,500.00
6. HMA, 4C Mod	2,500 ton	\$77.63	\$194,075.00	\$91.00	\$227,500.00	\$82.00	\$205,000.00
7. HMA, 4C Mod, Patching	113 ton	\$90.00	\$10,170.00	\$100.00	\$11,300.00	\$110.00	\$12,430.00
8. HMA, 36A Mod, Wedging	400 ton	\$88.00	\$35,200.00	\$95.00	\$38,000.00	\$87.00	\$34,800.00
9. Butt Joint	682 lft	\$6.00	\$4,092.00	\$3.50	\$2,387.00	\$5.00	\$3,410.00
10. Dr Structure, 36 inch dia, Over Exist	1 ea	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
11. Dr Structure Cover EJ 5000 Type M1	1 ea	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$675.00	\$675.00
12. Gate Well Structure Cover EJ 1040 Type A	3 ea	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$650.00	\$1,950.00
13. <i>Sanitary Structure Cover EJ 1040 Type A</i>	<i>1 ea</i>	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$690.00	\$690.00
14. Gate Well Structure, Adjust	3 ea	\$650.00	\$1,950.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$425.00	\$1,275.00
15. <i>Sanitary Structure, Adjust</i>	<i>1 ea</i>	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
16. Structure, Adjust (As Needed)	2 ea	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
17. Aggregate Base, 21AA, Special	161 ton	\$19.55	\$3,147.55	\$22.00	\$3,542.00	\$25.00	\$4,025.00
18. HMA Surface, Rem	1,024 syd	\$5.75	\$5,888.00	\$6.50	\$6,656.00	\$4.50	\$4,608.00
19. Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Special	427 cyd	\$17.50	\$7,472.50	\$19.00	\$8,113.00	\$22.00	\$9,394.00
20. 1" x 3" Crushed Concrete, Special	276 ton	\$21.50	\$5,934.00	\$23.00	\$6,348.00	\$22.50	\$6,210.00
21. Geogrid BX1300, Special	1,024 sy	\$4.50	\$4,608.00	\$4.50	\$4,608.00	\$4.25	\$4,352.00
22. Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch, Special	1,550 syd	\$4.06	\$6,293.00	\$4.00	\$6,200.00	\$5.00	\$7,750.00
23. Seeding, Mixture THM	70 lb	\$36.17	\$2,531.90	\$5.00	\$350.00	\$3.00	\$210.00

BID TABULATION  
 2016 HMA RESURFACING AND PATCHING PROGRAM  
 VILLAGE OF BEVERLY HILLS  
 OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 04/12/2016  
 HRC Job # 20150977

**Pavex Corporation**  
 2654 Van Horn Rd  
 Trenton, MI 48183  
 P (734) 676-6220  
 F (734) 818-1685

**Hutch Paving**  
 3000 E. 10 Mile Rd  
 Warren, MI 48091  
 P (586) 427-7283  
 F (586) 427-7873

**Asphalt Specialists, Inc.**  
 1780 E. Highwood  
 Pontiac, MI 48340  
 P (248) 334-4570  
 F (248) 334-0134

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
24. Mulch Blanket, Special	1,550 syd	\$1.97	\$3,053.50	\$1.55	\$2,402.50	\$4.00	\$6,200.00
25. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	3,714 lft	\$0.29	\$1,077.06	\$0.30	\$1,114.20	\$0.30	\$1,114.20
26. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, Yellow	3,714 lft	\$0.11	\$408.54	\$0.15	\$557.10	\$0.15	\$557.10
27. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	3,250 lft	\$0.29	\$942.50	\$0.30	\$975.00	\$0.30	\$975.00
28. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, White	3,250 lft	\$0.11	\$357.50	\$0.15	\$487.50	\$0.15	\$487.50
29. Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 6 inch, Crosswalk	255 lft	\$3.12	\$795.60	\$3.15	\$803.25	\$3.00	\$765.00
30. Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 12 inch, Cross Hatching, White	333 lft	\$6.25	\$2,081.25	\$6.30	\$2,097.90	\$6.00	\$1,998.00
31. Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, School	3 ea	\$230.20	\$690.60	\$235.00	\$705.00	\$215.00	\$645.00
32. Property Protection Fence	300 lft	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.75	\$825.00
33. Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1 lsum	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$15,850.00	\$15,850.00	\$9,920.30	\$9,920.30
34. Maintaining Traffic	1 lsum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00
35. Observation Crew Days	days	10.00	\$6,000.00	26.00	\$15,600.00	28.00	\$16,800.00
<b>SUB-TOTAL DIVISION 2</b>			<b>\$354,673.52</b>		<b>\$436,435.85</b>	*	<b>\$427,428.10</b>
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BIDS - DIVISIONS 1 &amp; 2</b>			<b>\$410,363.52</b>		<b>\$470,405.85</b>	*	<b>\$483,643.10</b>
<b>ALTERNATE NO. 1</b>							
1. Remove and Replace Curb and Gutter	1430 lft	\$51.00	\$72,930.00	\$45.00	\$64,350.00	\$28.00	\$40,040.00
<b>SUB-TOTAL ALTERNATE NO. 1</b>			<b>\$72,930.00</b>		<b>\$64,350.00</b>		<b>\$40,040.00</b>

\* Corrected By Engineer

ENGINEER:  
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.